MBO

FBO

MBR

Division

Surname
McDonald
Wolfe
Buckeridge
Miles
GasparovsKi
Noble
Gaynor
Hickson
Geaney
Sherman
Watkins
Bardell
Duff
Thompson
Levick
West
West
Sethack
Griffiths
Chapman
Saunders
Dick
Obrien
Moran
Brown
Evans
Tydings
Sherman
West
Rasmussen
Skinner
Donnelly
Musgrove
Cameron
Turner
Walton
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Firstname
Peter
Istvan
Grant
Gerard
Les
Glenn
Michael
Paul
Col
Alan
Les
Norm
Anthony
Jock
Peter
Heath
Adam
Nigel
Steve
Geoff
Mark
Nigel
Andrew
Bruce
Russell
Trever
Patrick
Annette
Louise
Dane
Kale
Rob
Steve
Lee
Ray
Peter

86
78
87
84
89
90
82
87
84
82
81
82
78
89
57
77
60
65
54
87
70
62
79
62
50
58
73
87
64
96
79
75
72
58
71
58

SatRnd2

96
96
98
91
92
83
89
78
87
98
85
78
91
74
89
78
80
77
79
69
44
67
76
46
76
69
66
84
83
91
93
89
65
69
67
36

SatRnd3

91
91
91
88
90
94
79
89
91
84
87
93
89
84
79
69
83
79
70
70
84
67
38
67
65
62
66
100
64
94
84
79
86
77
65
60

90
94
87
89
79
90
96
91
77
78
87
82
71
75
89
77
79
82
85
86
75
73
81
81
66
51

86
46
90
88
74
81
71
51
64

SunRnd2

94
94
86
92
94
83
93
92
92
86
86
88
78
75
82
91
79
76
84
51
82
85
62
77
67
79

0
88
78
71
93
69
80
82
76
54

GrandTotal

457
453
449
444
444
440
439
437
431
428
426
423
407
397
396
392
381
379
372
363
355
354
336
333
324
319
205
445
335
442
437
386
384
357
330
272



FBR

MBF

FBF

FCU

RU

AHC

TRAD

March
Weir
Donnelly
Cameron
Noble
Saunders
Moodie
Elsley
Skinner
Kirkman
Green
Moodie
Workman
Warner
Elliot
Thompson
Watson
Dawson
Mann
Jones
Hood
Kimball
Finger
Doyle
McCullock
Clarkson
Myers
Monaghan
Scarlett
Watts
March
Smith
Essex
Wilson
Marks
Wilson
Lantry
Bourke

Tanya
Megan
Sally
Patrice
Teresa
Katrina
Heather
Grant
Al
Owen
Ron
Dean
Michelle
Tracy
Sue
Fenny
Bill
Gary
lan
Mark
Mathew
Susanne
Hannes
Ben
Adam
Walter
Steve
Leon
Murray
Cameron
Shaun
Lee
Richard
Alan
Steve
Brian
Robert
Helen
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75
91
59
81
74
81

0
92
85
68
48
72
48
35
65
53
67
71
75
44
25
30
15
91
81
76
83
87
86
75
71
69
75
81
60
54
40
15

84
72
91
79
82
70

0
69
77
79
64
76
48
59
74
65
82
64
59
73
49
10
23
93
87
86
88
81
84
78
81
87
75
66
54
43
38
30

79
83
93
69
54
64

0
89
77
68
62
41
70
35
75
56
71
72
72
52
56
20
15
93
95
84
91
89
74
78
83
72
69
65
64
53
44
30

93
79
85
62
78
54

0
78
78
85
72
41
54
41
65
71
82
84
80
59

0
28
20
87
86
84
80
72
88
81
75
84
77
66
41
36
53
35

88
82
75
69
69
56

0
90
91
66
77
64
64
67
66
58
86
72
70
69

0
33
15
94
94
94
75
84
79
89
88
67
78
82
45
41
44
43

419
407
403
360
357
325
0
418
408
366
323
294
284
237
345
303
388
363
356
297
130
121
88
458
443
424
417
413
411
401
398
379
374
360
264
227
219
153



MSR

YMF

YMR13-14

YMR15-17

YF
CUBA

cuBU

CUBF

Campbell
Alcorn
Carney
Mueller
Paice
Digweed
Leahy
Wakely
Paul

Jeff

John
Van Druton
Hood
Scarlett
Taylor
Donnelly
Leader
March
Monaghan
Currell
Levick
Wright
Donnelly
Turner
Saunders
Saunders
Hickson
Kirkman
Cameron
Schache
Gaynor
Monaghan
Jones
Myers
Tydings
March
Wilson
Warner
Warner

lan

Al

Jack
Dieter
Wayne
Neil
John
Chris
Graham
Thompson
Hawrylak
Hans
John
Ben
Tim
Ethan
David
Jacob
David
Joshua
Mitchell
Shane
Lachlan
Jake
Alyssa
Brent
Rielly
Brandon
Jack
Dean
Jack
Ryan
Christopher
Ethan
Harrison
Abby
Kaycee
Chloe
Holly
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96
89
83
89
92
96
76
79
71
74
59
66
92
66
64
54
48
85
76
72
53
79
69
61
41
80
77
69
84
56
43
52
54
38
53
92
74
67
49

94
92
92
85
84
89
94
75
74
59
59
51
78
89
61
58
49
87
72
67
74
89
73
63
53
100
96
76
82
61
62
48
62
46
54
89
70
75
38

93
93
95
100
81
88
90
72
77
74
61
65
75
75
73
59
38
86
90
81
62
85
67
51
57
95
94
85
66
73
51
48
41
53
56
98
64
72
59

91
92
89
90
96
82
92
73
80
77
68
64

0
76
62
72
43
94
85
70
56
76
70
61
56
95
91
91
85
48
39
43
64
47

0
89
89
62
40

89
96
92
87
91
89
87
86
75
81
74
74

0
82
61
71
48
82
69
74
67
89
76
41
73
98
96
92
79
69
38
26
74
40

0
94
54
73
67

463
462
451
451
444
444
439
385
377
365
321
320
245
388
321
314
226
434
392
364
312
418
355
277
280
468
454
413
396
307
233
217
295
224
163
462
351
349
253



lan Campbell
Dane Rasmussen
Grant Buckeridge
Al Alcorn

Dieter Muller
Neil Digweed
Peter MacDonald
Les Gasparovski
Annette Sherman
Jack Carney

283
281
276
274
274
273
273
271
271
270
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Club Teams:

Coffs Coast Archers
NRFA

Mt View Archers
Cessnock Archers
NRFA Ferals

Sponsor Teams:

Carney Hoyt & Easton 2

1333
1266
1157
1074
1055

895

Ben Doyle- Highest Overall AHC 458
Ben Doyle- Highest Saturday AHC 277

Brent Saunders
Annette Sherman
Dieter Muller



